
Pos 

 

A 
1 

 

A1 
1 

 

A2 
1 

 

A3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

A4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

 

A5 
1 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

A7 
1 

 

A8 
1 

 

A9 
1 
2 

No. 

159 

311 

567 

275 
352 

69 
356 
317 

114 

421 
205 
425 
111 
355 

227 
488 

86 
404 

500 

123 

36 

416 

599 
521 

Name 

Dušan Kouřil 

Robert Pecina 

Jiří Zeman 

Petr Majer 
Walter Förster 
Karel Hrabáň 
Frank Handschke 
Miroslav Látr 

Jáchym Galáš 

Jiří Procházka 
Michal Vítek 
Otto Svoboda 
Karel Kováč 
Olaf Haeusner 

Andrej Somogyi 
Martin Šípek 
Nico Dauerer 
Petr Kochta 

Lubomír Světinský 

Jiří Sedlák 

Josef Dauerer 

Milan Valášek 

Libor Milota 
Oliver Michael 

Class 

A 

A1 

A2 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A5 

A6 

A7 

A8 

A9 

A9 

Laps 

3 

7 

7 

8 
7 
7 
7 
7 

8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

3 
3 
1 

7 

3 

7 

8 

8 
8 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

55.240 
1:08.937 
1:35.895 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

DNF 

2:27.485 

Total Tm 

23:24.028 

22:52.054 

23:40.492 

23:29.496 
22:40.584 
22:41.958 
22:44.994 
23:31.706 

23:13.025 

21:23.208 
22:18.448 
22:32.145 
22:59.103 
22:58.791 

11:11.631 
11:29.676 

4:26.193 

22:50.986 

10:48.718 

24:27.545 

22:32.608 

21:19.257 
23:46.742 

Best Tm 

2:59.424 

2:57.653 

2:59.350 

2:40.775 
2:58.502 
2:57.260 
2:56.375 
3:06.049 

2:39.198 

2:25.160 
2:31.531 
2:28.492 
2:37.451 
2:58.803 

3:20.717 

3:00.887 

3:06.803 

3:15.863 

2:32.936 

2:25.084 
2:43.039 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 

CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 

HU 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 
AU 

Název teamu 

K2 Engine Development 

Autopecina KV 

Zeman Racing team 

Mičánek Motorsport 
Förster Motorsport 
VETTE GROUP 
TRF team 
LUTOPOL 

GT2 Motorsport 

Mirage Motorsport 
BP Autosport - HTRT 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
Need for Speed 
HS Motorsport 

Bandi Sport Team 
BP Autosport 
Dauerer Racing 
K-Stav 

Motorsport Světinský 

JS 

Dauerer Racing 

IP RACING SHOP TEAM 

GT2 Motorsport 
Oliver Michael 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.951 

Avg. Speed 

133,322 

Best Lap Tm 

2:25.084 

Best Speed 

146,944 

Best Lap by 

599 - Libor Milota 
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Pos 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
231 
290 

1 
374 
407 

Name 
Roland Luger 
Thomas Weberhofer 

Boleslav Waszek 
Christoph Gürtler 
Rudolf Machánek 

Class 
A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

Laps 
5 
5 

3 
2 

Diff 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
21:21.975 
23:26.746 

9:38.649 
7:28.207 

Best Tm 
2:29.375 
2:33.098 

2:38.838 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  
AU 
AU 

CZ 
AU 
SK 

Název teamu 
Team Luger Roland 
Weberhofer Racing team 

Hilsboro Racing 
CHG Motorsport 
Auto Centrum Bratislava 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.951 

Avg. Speed 

133,322 

Best Lap Tm 

2:25.084 

Best Speed 

146,944 

Best Lap by 

599 - Libor Milota 
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